
Jimmy Hitchens
President | CEO
800-754-7775 x 128
jhitchens@pyramidtransport.com

Jay Balback
Operations Manager| COO
800-754-7775 x 152
jbalback@pyramidtransport.com

Brian DeLeon
New England to Southeast Team | Lead
800-754-7775 x 115
bdeleon@pyramidtransport.com

Jeff Collins
New England to Southeast Team
800-754-7775 x 132
jcollins@pyramidtransport.com

Joe Balback
New England to Midwest Team | Lead
800-754-7775 x 111
jbalback@pyramidtransport.com

Don Duncan
New England to Midwest Team
800-754-7775 x 141
dduncan@pyramidtransport.com

Thomas Wooleyhand
New England to Southwest Team | Lead
800-754-7775 x 112
twooleyhand@pyramidtransport.com

Steve Griffith
New England to Southwest Team
800-754-7775 x 113
sgriffith@pyramidtransport.com



Chris Dixon
New England to Southwest Team
800-754-7775 x 148
cdixon@pyramidtransport.com

Sam Ennis
New England to West Coast Team | Lead
800-754-7775 x 133
sennis@pyramidtransport.com

Billy Griffith
New England to West Coast Team
800-754-7775 x 129
wgriffith@pyramidtransport.com

Chris Taylor
New England to West Coast Team
800-754-7775 x 116
ctaylor@pyramidtransport.com

Jon Vansciver
New England to West Coast Team
800-754-7775 x 130
jvansciver@pyramidtransport.com

Lee Marlow
Los Angeles Team
800-754-7775 x 119
lmarlow@pyramidtransport.com

Kirk Coulbourne
Los Angeles Team
800-754-7775 x 143
kcoulbourne@pyramidtransport.com

Larry Mallery
Los Angeles Team
800-754-7775 x 140
lmallery@pyramidtransport.com



Keith Layton
Los Angeles Team
800-754-7775 x 137
klayton@pyramidtransport.com

Brooks Cathell
Mid-Atlantic Team | Lead
800-754-7775 x 117
bcathell@pyramidtransport.com

Shane Abbott
Mid-Atlantic Team
800-754-7775 x 151
sabbott@pyramidtransport.com

Kim Kapela
Truckload Team | Lead
800-754-7775 x 185
kkapela@pyramidtransport.com

Anthony Wooleyhand
Truckload Team
800-754-7775 x 118
awooleyhand@pyramidtransport.com

Dean Glessner
Business Development Manager
800-754-7775 x 114
aglessner@pyramidtransport.com

Michael Wooleyhand
Administrator | CFO
800-754-7775 x 155
mwooleyhand@pyramidtransport.com

Brenda Hudson
Accounts Team
800-754-7775 x 156
bhudson@pyramidtransport.com



Dawn Ellsworth
Accounts Team
800-754-7775 x 139
dellsworth@pyramidtransport.com

Lisa Booze
Accounts Team
800-754-7775 x 135
lbooze@pyramidtransport.com

Bobbi MacDonald
Accounts Team
800-754-7775 x 125
bmacdonald@pyramidtransport.com

Maria Weaver
Accounts Team
800-754-7775 x 146
mweaver@pyramidtransport.com

Tiffany Wooleyhand
Accounts Team
800-754-7775 x 123
tiffanywooleyhand@pyramidtransport.com

Barbara Blades
Accounts Team | Receptionist
800-754-7775 x 110
bblades@pyramidtransport.com

Steve Swain
Business Technology Manager | CIO
800-754-7775 x 124
sswain@pyramidtransport.com

Pyramid Transport
18119 Sussex Hwy #2 | Bridgeville, DE 19933
800-754-7775 
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